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A CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ACLIMA LIMITED

ADD MORE INVESTMENTS INC. LIMITED

ALL LINK CORPORATION LIMITED

AND TRAVEL LIMITED

ANWOOD LOGISTICS SYSTEM (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
APLS Management Co., Limited

ARANDES CO., LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC WELLNESS LIMITED

ASIA STAR MOTOR LIMITED

ASIA-AFRICA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ATC Asia Inc Limited

ATHENS International (HK) Limited

AYKL PRESTIGE TAX CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
Academia Capital Management Limited

Africa United Equipment Limited

AnYuan Trading Limited

Aquarius Empire Development Company Limited
BAUHINIA PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
BEI SHENG OPERA FUND LIMITED
BERETTA TRADING CO., LIMITED

BEST RESOURCE LIMITED

BEST WEALTHY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BETA NETWORKS LIMITED

Beast Basketball Company Limited

Belsa Aviation Limited
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2611448
2371878
2275306
1949893
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1647606
2171631
2612290
1813782
0742099
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2695388
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2600332
1189837
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2257321
1678030
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2594447
2683704
17275917
2642058
2550192

2403544
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Belt and Road Investment Limited

Bramar International Limited

Bull Market Bazaar Management Co. Limited
CALLA INDUSTRIAL & TRADING CO., LIMITED
CAPITAL CORPORATION OVERSEAS LIMITED
CAPITAL QUEEN LIMITED

CARDTECH ASIA CORPORATION LIMITED
CHARMPHY ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
CHEMICO AGRICULTURAL LIMITED

CHEUNG HING FOOD & DRINK LIMITED
CHINA GALLERY GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HOPE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA KINGDOM-DL CO., LIMITED

CHINA SHIPPING IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
CHINA YIHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINESE ACADEMY PETERHOUSE KINDERGARTEN LIMITED

CHINESE PICTURES ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
CHUNCHENG TRADING LIMITED

CHUNG LAM GROUP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

CITILUCK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CLC ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CLOUDTOP LIMITED

COOK KING COOKING LIMITED
CORESTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED
CROSS OCEAN LIMITED

Calarie Innovation Limited

Central World Solutions Limited

Chen Wen International Trading Limited
Chengyi Education Holding Limited

China Competitive Poker Industry Alliance Co., Limited

China Hong Kong Yixin Hardware Co., Limited

Chunliang Lighting Co., Limited
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1518947
2709630
2427087
2707491
1464169
1053181
2497689
1941220
2708532
2383866
2685073
2703367
2679671
2064363
1336251
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0375816
2623253
2115905
2563665
17917917
0167758
2135311
2634725

Creative Learning Association Limited

DEVIDAY TRADING LIMITED

DGZT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

DING RUI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED
DINGHAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
DONGPU ELECTROMECHANICAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
DREAMED TECH HK LIMITED

DWELL PLASTIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

Dim Group International Limited

Dollmai International Trade Co., Limited

Dragon Pacific Financials Limited

E.I HOLDINGS LIMITED

EASTERN ORIGIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EFFORTLESS TRADE LIMITED

EVERRICH TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED

EXCEL SKY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
Edage Industry Co., Limited

Elissa Spa Company Limited

FAME EASY LIMITED

FAN LING AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

FAN XIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FENGSHOU TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FLARE INDUSTRY LIMITED

FOREVER WAY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FRANCE JTAREN INT'L LIMITED

FUNDCHEER LIMITED

Fengyu (Hong Kong) Information Technology Company Limited

Fiancee Bridal Room Company Limited

GAIN CITY COMPANY LIMITED

GBAY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
GEE CHANG ZIPPERS COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL ADVANCE MARKETING & TRADING CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL FAITH ENGINEERING LIMITED
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1669262
2182746
1021754
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0848730
2573851
2402171

GOLDEN VALLEY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GPP LIMITED
GRAND STAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Germany Sunrise International Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited

Global Connection HK Limited

Green International Trans Co., Limited

H&Co. Ngwe Saung Properties Limited

H&N INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HAGIHARA FARM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HANGO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU MEILIDA FASHION CO., LIMITED
HENDAK GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED

HIGH AMBITION LIMITED

HIGHTEC TRADING LIMITED

HK DADESHENG PHARMACEUTICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK DAZELONG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HK DUOMAI GROUP LIMITED

HK FENGHUANG INTERNATIONAL KANGMEI CO., LIMITED
HK GREAT P&B LIMITED

HK GXTONG TRADE LIMITED

HK KINGZEN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK LEN TRADE LIMITED

HK PH TRADE LIMITED

HK ZHONGDANQING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONEST SHIPPING INT'L HK LIMITED

HONG KONG JIE MEI COSMETIC PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONG KONG MODERN ART GALLERY LIMITED

HONG KONG MUTHOS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG NAN CHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG TAI ON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HONG KONG VLAIR GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG YAN WO MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED
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1773194
1066748
2492194
2115209
1752914
2070781

HONG YUEN FONG TRADING (HK) LIMITED
HONGKONG BOOKING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DINGHONG JINGMI SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FENGYI DRESS LIMITED
HONGKONG LIHUA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YIJIA ARTS CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
HONGQI LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGSHENG WEIYE INVESTMENT LIMITED
HOOM LIMITED

HOUKAM INVESTMENT LIMITED

HOVENLOY LIMITED

HSIN TAY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUISUDA (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HYD TRADE LIMITED

Hideaways Club Hong Kong Limited -The-

High De Cheng Limited

Holland Aviation Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jia Bao Investment Limited

Hong Kong Jiang Xi Property Investment Limited

Hong Kong Mining Investment Professionals Association Limited

Hong Kong Plays Collections Co. Limited

Hong Kong Pro-Clean (Water Pipes) Company Limited
HongKong Haotian Industry Co., Limited

Hung Yick Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited

ICONIC ROSE INC. LIMITED

INFINITIZE EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
INSIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

INTECH GROUP LIMITED

Italy D & G Brand Co., Limited

JAGGER LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

JC UNION MARINE CO., LIMITED

JING LI TE HANDICRAFT LIMITED
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JISON Group Limited

JIYUAN INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED

JMI COMPANY LIMITED

JOHNSON GROUP CO., LIMITED

JYU TRADE LIMITED

Japan Cut House (HK) Limited

Jufu Plastics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

KAVID (HK) TRADING LIMITED

KEY MARK TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
KING WUI (HK) LIMITED

KOPLEX GLOBAL LIMITED

KOREA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KUNTENG (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Kbeauty (Hong Kong) Limited

LA BEAU STUDIO LIMITED

LEADER BASE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LECHAMP CORPORATION LIMITED

LIFENG PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

LINKS DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED

LOLOTOO (INT'L) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LONG XIANG INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKTOP INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
LYNKS NOMINEES COMPANY LIMITED

Lei Yue Mun Electronics Company Limited

Lifestyle Trading Company Limited

Lokia Energy Saving Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

M&A Commerce and Trade Co., Limited
MAGNIFICENT MAGIC LIMITED
MAJESTIC PICTURES LIMITED

MANIDUN INTERNATIONAL FASHION (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

MAXRANGE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAXWELL TOYS AND PRODUCTS MANUFACTORY LIMITED
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MBR Investments Limited

MU MU (HONGKONG) NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

MY CAO LIN CO., LIMITED

MY DING YI CO., LIMITED

MY LIU FANG CO., LIMITED

MY NIU JIN CO., LIMITED

MY SIMA YI CO., LIMITED

MY XIA HOUFENG CO., LIMITED

MY YANG XUN CO., LIMITED

Mind Walker Limited

NCA (ASIA) LIMITED

NEBULA TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
NETwork Education Solutions Limited
NEW BAOLI TRADING CO., LIMITED
NEW DAHUA TRADING CO., LIMITED
NOBLE CHARM LIMITED

Nebula Sci-Tech Limited

Novo Laboratories Limited

PANGEA MOBILE LIMITED

PAO CHIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
PENASTAR ELECTRON CO., LIMITED
POLYKENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PRECISE CHOICE COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT DREAMER LIMITED

Pet Rice Company Limited

Pinnacle Development Group Limited
Pinol Global Logistics Limited

Prosperity Engineering (Asia) Limited
QNMIN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
REALMAN CORPORATION LIMITED
REIYANG GROUP LIMITED
RENAULT TRADING LIMITED

RICH EXCEL LIMITED
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RICH HOME LIMITED

RICH POWER CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
RIGHT POWER GROUP LIMITED

ROAA STONES LIMITED

RONGTAI DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

Run For Base Limited

Runze International (HK) Limited

SAFEWAY MFG CO., LIMITED

SCORE WORLD TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
SEOPAD LIMITED

SET UP CORPORATION LIMITED

SHANGRU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENGLI GUOCAI TRADING LIMITED

SIMPLECITY TRADING CO., LIMITED

SKILLFUL KEY LIMITED

SKYSUN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
SKYTEAM TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) LIMITED

SMART DYNAMIC LIMITED

SONG 225 LIMITED

SONG TRADE LIMITED -THE-

SOUTH WEST TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SPEEDMAX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SQI TRADE LIMITED

SUFIYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUNLIKE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUPER SOLUTION (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SUPERMAR MACHINERY (H.K.) LIMITED
Scenic Island Properties Limited
Seibi group Limited

Summit Rehabilitation Services (Tsuen Wan) Company Limited

T CONSTRUCTION ASIA LIMITED
TASTE ASIA LIMITED
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1112962
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0622674
2140487
2706622
0909764
2547972

2478505

TELCOM TECHNOLOGY ADVANCE CO., LIMITED
TIANHE EAST INVESTMENTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TIN JASS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOMOTACHI SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

TOP HIGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOP SUCCESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TOTAL MARKETING SOLUTIONS GROUP LIMITED
TREASURE SUCCESS LIMITED

TUNLOK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Thermal Controls Company Limited

Total Trade HK Limited

Tutti Giusti Fashion Group Limited

Twolong International Limited

UITSTOR (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

UNION GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNITED WAREHOUSES (HK) LIMITED
UNIVERSAL HEALTH CARE LIMITED

USA AILIFEIER VALVE MANUFACTURE LIMITED

VICTORY SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VQGT WEIGHT LOSS REGIMEN INTERNATIONAL CHAIN
(GROUP) CO., LIMITED

Villiers Global Limited

Vineyard People Limited

WINSLINK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WM Global Limited

WONDERFUL GRACE (HK) LIMITED

WONG YANG ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WOODFAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WORLD SHINY HOLDINGS LIMITED

WOSON INTERNATIONAL GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED
WXYZ Asia Limited

XIANG DA DA GROUP (HK) HOLDING LIMITED

XIAOCAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

REHADHEARAT
RERBAIRATE
FIHEHATR A
ERASEARAE

TEEEAIRAT
EEREEEARAT
MG R AR AE

LR EE AR AE]

FELEEATR A

it (&) AIRAE
DS AIRAE
FEAFEMBFTRIEATR S
a

U R AR AE

JFE T R A (SR B et
SHATRAE

BEEEEATR A
TR EAIRAE

B RILEHE)AIRAE
Hill TIATRAE
MEREATRAF
HREERATRAE

IR B EER A TR A ]

[ R AR B (F ) R A TR &
=

INEESEAIRAF



2659420 XINFENG HUIYE LIMITED
2410145 XUE JIN SHAN INTETNATIONAL LIMITED
2142397 Xingfu Consulting Limited
1382823 YADAWORKS MFG TECH LIMITED
2191502 YEELONGER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
1427085 YETONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
2300811 YIWU LUAZON WORLD TRADE CO., LIMITED
1099070 YOUCHEN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
2510366 ZELINK (HK) TRADING LIMITED
2101842 ZHONGCAI DEHUI GROUP LIMITED
2512045 ZHONGDING INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICE
LIMITED

1672287 ZHONGSHAN HONTE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
2625210 bad pixel Limited
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